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  BRASS ROUND FLOOR BOX COVERS & FLANGES

   Carpet Flanges
  Brass Carpet Flange, Mop-tight

Catalog #: 6230

Color:

O.D.:
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

RACO® Nonmetallic floor box covers and flanges provide a quick, simple method of completing floor box installation on carpeted floor
N/A

Brass floor box covers are designed to be used with round RACO® carpet and tile flanges and RACO round full adjustable stamped steel and cast iron floor boxes
Flags are designed to be installed to RACO adapter ring, catalog number 6244
Hubbell® RACO® carpet flanges, tile flanges and covers install quickly and easily with provided screws
Order of installation: (1) Install RACO floor box (2) Install nonmetallic adapter ring for 5511 (3) Install device to box or 6244 adapter (4) Install carpet or tile flange (5) Install cover to carpet
or tile flange
6230 is not designed to be used with RACO 5511 nonmetallic floor box
6230 and 6235 are not designed to be used with RACO 6220

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Brass

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
5-1/4 in.
0.550
5.26
0.37
5.26

PACKAGING
10
10
Yes
55.00
8.25
5.12
6.50
3.53
2800
050169062302
50050169062307
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